

BIKEWAYS 2020

CONTRACT NO. 8499

DATE: 3/5/2020

Item	Quantity	Payne & Dolan, Inc.		Tri-County	Wolf Paving &	Poblocki
		Price	Extension	Paving, Inc.	Excavating of	Paving
				Price	Madison, Inc.	Corporation
				Price		Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,620.00	\$3,110.00	\$5,400.00
10721 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	28.00	\$80.00	\$2,240.00	\$125.00	\$80.00	\$70.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$4,897.00	\$8,700.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,700.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	475.00	\$8.00	\$3,800.00	\$8.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
21049 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - PROVIDE AND INSTALL - EACH	5.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$40.00
21050 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - MAINTAIN - EACH	5.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$40.00
21051 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - REMOVE - EACH	5.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$25.00	\$65.00	\$40.00
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT, 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	590.00	\$78.00	\$46,020.00	\$79.95	\$97.00	\$120.00
40218 - TACK COAT - GAL.	425.00	\$2.00	\$850.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$6.00
40301 - FULL WIDTH GRINDING - S.Y.	4675.00	\$2.50	\$11,687.50	\$2.74	\$4.00	\$2.20
60800 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-INCH (YELLOW) - L.F.	1200.00	\$3.20	\$3,840.00	\$8.75	\$5.75	\$3.65
90001 - LIMESTONE SCREENINGS - TON	110.00	\$35.00	\$3,850.00	\$22.95	\$47.00	\$95.00
90002 - MARKER POST REMOVAL - EACH	35.00	\$80.00	\$2,800.00	\$80.00	\$93.00	\$25.00
14 Items	Totals		\$88,712.50	\$96,574.50	\$106,777.00	\$119,600.00